DS FITNESS LIABILITY RELEASE AND CONTRACT



3050 Yonge Street Suite B100, Toronto, Ontario M4N 2K4, 416.825.6758

I subscribe to and accept the following:

DS Fitness shall not be liable for any damages from any personal injuries sustained by a client on or about the premises of DS Fitness. A client, in attending DS Fitness and using its facilities and equipment, does so at his/her own risk. A client assumes full responsibility for any injuries or damages which may occur to him/her using said facilities and he/she does hereby fully and forever release and discharge DS Fitness its owners, employees, and agents from any and all claims, demands, damages, rights or action, or causes of actions, present or future, whether the same be known or unknown, anticipated or unanticipated resulting from or arising out of a client's use or intended use of DS Fitness' facilities and equipment.

I warrant, represent and agree that I am in good physical condition and have no disability, impairment, or ailment preventing me from engaging in active or passive exercise or that will be detrimental or inimical to health, safety, comfort or physical condition if I do so engage or participate. DS Fitness shall not be liable for the loss or theft of, or damage to, the personal property of a client.

I agree to keep and obey all the rules and regulations now in force or prescribed by DS Fitness for the use of its facilities and equipment.

PLEASE NOTE THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF OUR COMMITMENT

To prevent being billed for sessions not attended, we gratefully require 24 HOURS NOTICE for any change or cancellation. All prepaid sessions are fully transferable but not refundable.

Name:	
	PLEASE PRINT
Signature:	
Jighature.	
Data	
Date:	